Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Receipts

Candidate Name
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
STREUSAND, BENJAMIN EARL
PATTERSON, JEANNE L
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
MCCAUL, MICHAEL
ROBINSON, VERNON LUCIUS
BOUSTANY, JR, CHARLES W.
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
OSE, MARY
JINDAL, BOBBY
DRISCOLL, JOSEPH E
WESTMORELAND, LYNN A
DENT, CHARLES W
TAUZIN, WILBERT J Il
BOREN, DAVID DANIEL
BROYHILL, J EDGAR Il
COSTA, JIM
BROWN, MELISSA M
LAMUTT, ROBERT BRUCE
MACK, CONNIE
MELANCON, CHARLES J
SALAZAR, JOHN T MR.
MCMORRIS, CATHY
WALCHER, GREGORY EDWARD
BARBIERI, DONALD K
NAPLES, NANCY A
CONAWAY, K MICHAEL
KERR, ALICE FORGY HON.
CLEAVER, EMANUEL Il
REICHERT, DAVE
HELVEY, JAMES RELERFORD Il
SCHULTZ, DEBBIE WASSERMAN
MOUNT, WILLIE LANDRY
ROSS, DAVE
CLOONEY, NICK
GLENN, DYLAN C
LUNGREN, DANIEL E
CARNAHAN, JOHN RUSSELL
HIGGINS, BRIAN M
TORSELLA, JOSEPH M
FEDERER, WILLIAM J
OLLER, THOMAS R
FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL G
FREE, KALYN CHERIE
FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN
KEEVER, PATRICIA
FORTENBERRY, JEFFREY LANE
MORETZ, GEORGE A
ASHBURN, ROY
CUELLAR, ROBERTO ENRIQUE
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January 1, 2003 - December 31, 2004

State District

PA
TX
MO
KY
TX
NC
LA
GA
CA
LA
PA
GA
PA
LA
OK
NC
CA
PA
GA
FL
LA
CO
WA
CO
WA
NY
TX
KY
MO
WA
NC
FL
LA
WA
KY
GA
CA
MO
NY
PA
MO
CA
PA
OK
NC
NC
NE
NC
CA
X

13
10
05
04
10
05
07
06
03
01
15
08
15
03
02
05
20
13
06
14
03
03
05
03
05
27
11
06
05
08
05
20
07
08
04
08
03
03
27
13
03
03
08
02
05
11
01
10
20
28

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Receipts
4,597,037
3,621,532
3,221,808
3,076,564
2,992,853
2,964,625
2,846,664
2,545,523
2,360,776
2,324,705
2,296,258
2,140,451
2,046,241
2,037,351
2,029,678
2,023,642
1,963,510
1,956,066
1,924,506
1,892,759
1,804,030
1,661,489
1,655,761
1,638,308
1,630,056
1,627,413
1,589,572
1,589,342
1,579,727
1,578,634
1,538,323
1,525,108
1,480,942
1,453,022
1,452,950
1,447,715
1,424,409
1,399,946
1,397,913
1,386,548
1,380,213
1,280,027
1,273,576
1,273,022
1,254,849
1,249,902
1,239,209
1,204,557
1,123,784
1,116,663



